South Laurel
Varsity Baseball Roster

_————

Ky — i
Y g scao e SV

School: South Laurel [ District: 50 [ Region: 13
Head Coach: | Winston Harris Superintendent: | Doug Bennett
Work Phone: | 606-862-4727 Principal: | Harmon Hodge
FAX: | (606)862-4728 Athletic Director: | Ryan Nolan
Mascot Name: | Cardinals Enrollment:
School Colors: | Red & Gray & Black
Assistant Coaches | Assistant Coach: Tyler Martin
& Support Staff: | Assistant Coach: William R Allen
Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey
Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
15 15 Zach Allen 6'3" 220 ITF Junior
P
23 23 Dylan Anders 6' 0v2" 148 IF Soph.
OF
31 31 Brycen Bowling 59" 0 Fresh.
22 22 Brandon Brooks-Sutton 6' 2" 230 Junior
18 18 Sean Douglas 5' 515" 162 C Soph.
20 20 Joe Gaines 6'1" 150 FI)F Junior
1 1 Kyle Gilbert 59" 0 Fresh.
2 2 Cory Grimes 59" 0 Fresh.
11 11 Zach Jones 5' 8¥%%" 152 I(FJF Soph.
33 33 Matthew Kimsey 5'10" 228 OF Junior
6 6 Trey Martin 6'0" 128 ITF Junior
7 7 Tucker Martin 54" 131 lTF Fresh.
17 17 Josh Matney 511" 0 Junior
P
13 13 Braden Miller 5'10" 210 C Soph.
IF
32 32 Brennan Miller 6'1" 156 POF Senior
10 10 Taylor Morris 5'10" 150 COF Junior
5 5 Randy Mullins 6'1" 155 Senior
P
25 25 Tyler Muncy 5'9" 126 IF Fresh.
OF
12 12 Daniel Neal 6 2" 188 Junior
4 4 Aaron Reid 5'6" 165 OF Junior
Zach Shifflet 5 7" 100 G, Soph.
21 21 Derek Spurlock 5' 75" 174 OF Junior
24 24 Seth Swafford 55" 120 FI)F Fresh.

(continued next page)

Copyright 2014 Kentucky High School Athletic Association



South Laurel

— —

s Varsity Baseball Roster
Team Roster (continued)

Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
19 19 Jacob Taylor 5'8" 138 IgF Soph.
16 16 Austin Vigeant 5'8" 146 %F Senior

3 3 Jacob Woolum 59" 0 Fresh.

14 14 Jacob Wren 5'9" 0 Fresh.

Copyright 2014 Kentucky High School Athletic Association



School: South Laurel

| District: 50

[ Region: 13

Head Coach: | Winston Harris Superintendent: | Doug Bennett
Work Phone: | 606-862-4727 Principal: | Harmon Hodge
FAX: | (606)862-4728 Athletic Director: | Ryan Nolan
Mascot Name: | Cardinals Enrollment:

School Colors:

Red & Gray & Black

Assistant Coaches

Assistant Coach: Tyler Martin
Assistant Coach: William R Allen

& Support Staff:

Team Roster (by jersey number)

Jersey
Home Away
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
31 31
32 32
33 33

Name

Kyle Gilbert
Cory Grimes
Jacob Woolum
Aaron Reid
Randy Mullins

Trey Martin
Tucker Martin
Zach Shifflet
Taylor Morris
Zach Jones

Daniel Neal

Braden Miller

Jacob Wren
Zach Allen

Austin Vigeant

Josh Matney
Sean Douglas

Jacob Taylor

Joe Gaines

Derek Spurlock
Brandon Brooks-Sutton

Dylan Anders

Seth Swafford

Tyler Muncy

Brycen Bowling
Brennan Miller

Matthew Kimsey

I
=

O RPO©WOWO-

o U o

5I 4II
5 7"
5' 10"
5I 81/2"
6 2"
5' 10"
59"
6' 3"
5 8"
511"
5' 5Y5"
5 8"
6 1"
5 714"
6 2"
6' 0"

5'5"

5'9"
5'9"
6'1"
5'10"

Wt.
0
0
0
165
155

128

131

109

150

152

188

210

220

146

162

138

150

174
230

148

120

126

0
156
228

Position

OF

P

IF
P

IF
c

OF
c

OF
IF

OF
P

IF
P

C

IF

P
IF

P
OF

c
IF
OF
P
IF
OF

P
IF
OF
P
IF
P
IF
OF

p
OF
OF

Class

Fresh.
Fresh.
Fresh.
Junior
Senior

Junior
Fresh.
Soph.
Junior
Soph.

Junior

Soph.

Fresh.

Junior

Senior

Junior
Soph.

Soph.

Junior

Junior
Junior

Soph.

Fresh.

Fresh.

Fresh.
Senior

Junior

Copyright 2014 Kentucky High School Athletic Association




