

South Laurel Varsity Baseball Roster

School: South Laurel	District: 50			Region: 13	
Head Coach:	Winston Harris	Supe	erintendent:	Doug E	Bennett
Work Phone:	606-862-4727		Principal:	Harmo	n Hodge
FAX:	(606)862-4728	Athlet	tic Director:	Ryan N	Volan
Mascot Name:	Cardinals	[Enrollment:		
School Colors:	Red & Gray & Black				
Assistant Coaches	Assistant Coach: Tyler Martin				
& Support Staff:	Assistant Coach: William R A	llen			

Team Roster (by last name)

Jer	sey		11100101 (2) 14	ot man	- /	
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Position	Class
15	15	Zach Allen	6' 3"	220	P IF P	Junior
23	23	Dylan Anders	6' 0½"	148	i IF OF	Soph.
31 22 18	31 22 18	Brycen Bowling Brandon Brooks-Sutton Sean Douglas	5' 9" 6' 2" 5' 5½"	0 230 162	С	Fresh. Junior Soph.
20	20	Joe Gaines	6' 1"	150	P IF	Junior
1 2	1 2	Kyle Gilbert Cory Grimes	5' 9" 5' 9"	0 0		Fresh. Fresh.
11	11	Zach Jones	5' 81/2"	152	IF OF	Soph.
33	33	Matthew Kimsey	5' 10"	228	OF	Junior
6	6	Trey Martin	6' 0"	128	P IF	Junior
7	7	Tucker Martin	5' 4"	131	P IF	Fresh.
17	17	Josh Matney	5' 11"	0	" P	Junior
13	13	Braden Miller	5' 10"	210	C IF	Soph.
32	32	Brennan Miller	6' 1"	156	P OF	Senior
10	10	Taylor Morris	5' 10"	150	C OF	Junior
5	5	Randy Mullins	6' 1"	155		Senior
25	25	Tyler Muncy	5' 9"	126	P IF OF	Fresh.
12	12	Daniel Neal	6' 2"	188	P IF	Junior
4	4	Aaron Reid	5' 6"	165	OF	Junior
9	9	Zach Shifflet	5' 7"	109	C OF	Soph.
21	21	Derek Spurlock	5' 7½"	174	OF	Junior
24	24	Seth Swafford	5' 5"	120	P IF	Fresh.

(continued next page)



South Laurel Varsity Baseball Roster

Team Roster (continued)

Jer	sey					
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Position	Class
19	19	Jacob Taylor	5' 8"	138	IF OF	Soph.
16	16	Austin Vigeant	5' 8"	146	P OF	Senior
3	3	Jacob Woolum	5' 9"	0		Fresh.
14	14	Jacob Wren	5' 9"	0		Fresh.

Copyright 2014 Kentucky High School Athletic Association

School: South Laurel	District: 50			Region: 13	
Head Coach:	Head Coach: Winston Harris		Superintendent:		Bennett
Work Phone:	Work Phone: 606-862-4727 Principal:		Principal:	Harmon Hodge	
FAX:	FAX: (606)862-4728		Athletic Director:		Nolan
Mascot Name:	Mascot Name: Cardinals		Enrollment:		
School Colors:	Red & Gray & Black				
Assistant Coaches	Assistant Coach: Tyler Martin				
& Support Staff:	Assistant Coach: William R A	llen			

Team Roster (by jersey number)

lor	sey	Teamin	Oster (by Jerse	<i>y</i>		
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Position	Class
1	1	Kyle Gilbert	5' 9"	0	1 03111011	Fresh.
2	2	Cory Grimes	5' 9"	0		Fresh.
3	3	Jacob Woolum	5' 9"	0		Fresh.
4	4	Aaron Reid	5' 6"	165	OF	Junior
5	5	Randy Mullins	6' 1"	155		Senior
i		•			Р	
6	6	Trey Martin	6' 0"	128	IF	Junior
7	7	Tucker Martin	5' 4"	131	P IF	Fresh.
9	9	Zach Shifflet	5' 7"	109	C OF	Soph.
10	10	Taylor Morris	5' 10"	150	C OF	Junior
11	11	Zach Jones	5' 8½"	152	IF OF	Soph.
12	12	Daniel Neal	6' 2"	188	P IF	Junior
					Р	
13	13	Braden Miller	5' 10"	210	C IF	Soph.
14	14	Jacob Wren	5' 9"	0		Fresh.
15	15	Zach Allen	6' 3"	220	P IF	Junior
16	16	Austin Vigeant	5' 8"	146	P OF	Senior
17 18	17 18	Josh Matney Sean Douglas	5' 11" 5' 5½"	0 162	С	Junior Soph.
i		_			ĪF	·
19	19	Jacob Taylor	5' 8"	138	OF	Soph.
20	20	Joe Gaines	6' 1"	150	P IF	Junior
21	21	Derek Spurlock	5' 7½"	174	OF	Junior
22	22	Brandon Brooks-Sutton	6' 2"	230		Junior
					Р	
23	23	Dylan Anders	6' 01/2"	148	IF	Soph.
					OF	
24	24	Seth Swafford	5' 5"	120	P 	Fresh.
-:	- 1		0 0	0	IF .	
05	05	Tidan Marani	E! 0!	400	P	-
25	25	Tyler Muncy	5' 9"	126	IF OF	Fresh.
31	31	Brycen Bowling	5' 9"	0	OF	Fresh.
32	32	Brennan Miller	6' 1"	156	P	Senior
					OF OF	
33	33	Matthew Kimsey	5' 10"	228	OF	Junior